

ã

ITEM NO.MM-9A to MM-9C

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).361/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2010 in MCRC No.
2870/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SHIV PAL SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 445 of 2011
(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 447 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 19/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on the notified date.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master